

SPACE INCUBATRICES TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: Pawan Puri, Muradnagar, Ghaziabad-201206 (U.P.)

CIN: L17100UP2016PLC084473

E-mail- spaceincubatrices@gmail.com, Web: www.spaceincubatrices.com, Phone: 01232-261288

Date: 11.11.2023

The Manager
Department of Corporate Relationship
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400 001

Scrip Code: 541890
Scrip ID: SPACEINCUBA

SUB: Newspaper Cuttings of Publication of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2023

Dear Sir,

Please find enclosed copy of Newspaper Cutting of Publication of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year Ended 30th September, 2023 Pursuant to Regulation 47(1) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as published in:

- A. Financial Express dated 11.11.2023 (English Daily)
- B. Jansatta dated 11.11.2023 (Hindi Daily)

Please take on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Space Incubatrices Technologies Limited

Khushbu Singhal
(Company Secretary & Compliance Officer)
Membership No.:A25992

Encl: as above

SEASONS TEXTILES LIMITED

CIN - L74999DL1986PLC024058
Registered Office : 26, Feroze Gandhi Road, Lower Ground Floor, Lajpat Nagar-III, New Delhi-110024
Email : cs.stl@seasonsworld.com, Website : www.seasonsworld.com
Phone No. 0120-4690000 FAX : 0120-4351485

EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended
	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1 Total income from operations (Net)	547.81	597.39	1239.91	1215.10	2390.24
2 Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(23.37)	(21.73)	(38.52)	(53.37)	(45.66)
3 Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax and after exceptional items)	(23.37)	(21.73)	(38.52)	(53.37)	(45.66)
4 Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax and after exceptional items)	(20.56)	(19.01)	(18.92)	(46.85)	(48.49)
5 Total comprehensive income for the period after comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (After tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	(20.56)	(19.01)	(18.92)	(46.85)	(37.61)
6 Equity Share Capital	749.03	749.03	749.03	749.03	749.03
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)					1431.13
8 Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(0.27)	(0.26)	(0.26)	(0.63)	(0.65)
Diluted:	(0.27)	(0.26)	(0.26)	(0.63)	(0.65)

Note : The above results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS). The above results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meeting held on 10-11-2023 and have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditor of the Company. The IND AS compliant corresponding figures for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September 2023 have been subjected to limited review. However, the Company's management has exercised necessary due diligence to ensure that such financial results provide a true and fair view of its affairs.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
(Inderjeet Singh Wadhwa)
Chairman & Managing Director

Place : Noida
Date : 10-11-2023

SHREYANS ADINATH TEXTILES LIMITED

UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2023
(Rs. in Lacs except EPS data)

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended
	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023
	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)
Total Income	39.48	48.84	84.46
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional Items and/or Extraordinary Items)	8.60	20.79	22.28
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items and/or Extraordinary Items)	8.60	20.79	22.28
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional Items and/or Extraordinary Items)	4.13	14.24	15.67
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	4.13	14.24	15.67
Equity Share Capital (Face value per share Rs 10/-)	681.44	681.44	681.44
Other Equity	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic & Diluted	0.06	0.21	0.23

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results is available on the website of Company and BSE Limited at www.adinathtextiles.com and www.bseindia.com respectively.

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
Rajneesh Oswal
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN-0002668

Date : 10.11.2023
Place : Ludhiana

Regd. Office: Village Bholapur, P.O. Sahabana, Chandigarh Road, Ludhiana-141123.
Tel. No. 91-161-2685270, 98761-00948, Email: atl@shreyansgroup.com, website: www.adinathtextiles.com, CIN: L17115PB1979PLC003910

DRONE DESTINATION LIMITED

(formerly known as Drone Destination Private Limited)
Regd Office: C-13, Ground Floor, Panchsheel Enclave, New Delhi - 110017
CIN : U69200DL2019PLC349951
Tel : 011-41059607, Email : info@thedronedestination.com, Website : www.thedronedestination.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 PREPARED IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE ACCOUNTING STANDARDS
(Amount in Rs. Thousand)

Particulars	Half Year Ended	Half Year Ended	Year ended
	30/9/2023	30/9/2022	31/3/2023
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	54751.31	30519.62	120722.41
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	5079.52	765.46	33013.28
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	5079.52	765.46	33951.41
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3884.42	572.80	25.62
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	3884.42	572.80	25624.02
Paid up Equity Share Capital	242999.98	1100.00	50000.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	4895.07	859.41	25910.63
Securities Premium Account	-	-	-
Net worth	551957.03	1959.41	176010.63
Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	-	-	-
Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
Debt Equity Ratio	0.08	24.68	0.32
Earnings Per equity Share (of Rs.10/each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
(a) Basic:	0.24	5.21	26.08
(b) Diluted:	0.24	5.21	26.08
Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	2.80	1.12	7.58
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	5.98	4.18	39.44

NOTE:

- Above results were reviewed by Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on November 10, 2023.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of half year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the half year ended Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.nseindia.com) and Company's website (www.thedronedestination.com).
- The above results have been prepared in accordance with Companies (Accounting Standards) Rules, 2021 (These Rules supersede Companies (Accounting Standards) Rules, 2006, as amended from time to time and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable).
- The impact of changes if any arising on enactment of the Code on Social Security, 2020 will be assessed by the Company after the effective date of the same and the rules thereunder are notified.
- Figures pertaining to the previous period have been rearranged/ regrouped, wherever considered necessary, to make them comparable with those of the current period.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Drone Destination Limited
(formerly known as Drone Destination Private Limited)
Sd/-
(Chirag Sharma)
Managing Director
DIN: 05271919

Place : New Delhi
Date: 10.11.2023

SPACE INCUBATRICES TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

REGD. OFF. : PAWAN PURI, MURADNAGAR, DISTT. GHAZIABAD (U.P.)
CIN : L17100UP2016PLC084473, Phone : 01232- 261288
Web : www.spaceincubatrices.com, email: spaceincubatrices@gmail.com

STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/ HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2023
(₹ In Lakh)

S. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE		CONSOLIDATED			
		3 months ended	Year ended	3 months ended	3 months ended	Year ended	
		30.09.2023	31.03.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	31.03.2023	30.09.2022
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
1.	Total income from operations	13.50	56.36	15.23	13.50	56.36	15.23
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Exceptional Items and tax)	5.97	1.11	-0.60	5.97	0.85	-0.60
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	5.97	-3227.87	-0.60	5.97	-527.70	-0.60
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax and Exceptional Items)	5.97	-3227.78	-0.60	5.97	-527.61	-0.60
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax)]	5.97	-3227.78	-0.60	5.97	-527.61	-0.60
6.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of ₹10/-)	3460.92	3460.92	3460.92	3460.92	3460.92	3460.92
7.	Other Equity	-	-2562.64	-	-	-2562.64	-
8.	Earning Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	(a) Basic	0.02	-9.33	0.00	0.02	-1.52	0.00
	(b) Diluted	0.02	-9.33	0.00	0.02	-1.52	0.00

NOTES:- 1. The above Unaudited Quarterly financial results as reviewed by the Audit Committee were approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 10.11.2023. The Statutory Auditors have expressed an unqualified and unmodified audit opinion in its Limited Review Report. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website : www.bseindia.com & Company's website : www.spaceincubatrices.com.

SPACE INCUBATRICES TECHNOLOGIES LTD.
Sd/-
(Nishant Mittal)
Managing Director
DIN : 02765566

Place : Muradnagar
Dated : 10.11.2023

RAJDARSHAN INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN:L14100RJ1980PLC002145
Address: 59, Moti Magri Scheme, Udaipur - 313001, Web: www.rajdardarshanindustrieslimited.com, Mail: info@rajdardarshanindustrieslimited.com

Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Un-audited Results for the quarter and period ended September, 2023 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
	Quarter ended		Period ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Period ended		Year ended	
	30-09-2023	30-06-2023	30-09-2022	30-09-2022	31-03-2023	30-09-2023	30-06-2023	30-09-2022	30-09-2022	30-09-2023	30-09-2022	31-03-2023
	Un-audited			Audited			Un-audited			Audited		
Total income	23.76	65.96	63.38	89.74	148.06	244.96	23.76	65.96	63.38	89.74	148.06	244.96
Net Profit for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	18.73	8.01	28.03	26.74	18.63	30.87	18.73	8.01	28.03	26.74	18.63	30.87
Net Profit for the period before tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	18.73	8.01	28.03	26.74	18.63	30.87	18.73	8.01	28.03	26.74	18.63	30.87
Net Profit for the period after tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	18.73	8.01	25.83	26.74	15.63	29.63	18.75	7.86	25.71	26.60	15.84	29.50
Share of Profit/Loss of associates and Joint Ventures accounted for using Equity method	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.02	(0.16)	(0.12)	(0.14)	0.21	(0.13)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after tax))	58.23	71.09	114.09	129.32	45.64	(66.57)	58.25	70.93	113.97	129.18	45.85	(66.70)
Equity Share Capital	310.83	310.83	310.83	310.83	310.83	310.83	310.83	310.83	310.83	310.83	310.83	310.83
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1765.18	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1767.19
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)												
1. Basic:	0.60	0.26	0.83	0.86	0.50	0.95	0.60	0.25	0.83	0.86	0.51	0.95
2. Diluted:	0.60	0.26	0.83	0.86	0.50	0.95	0.60	0.25	0.83	0.86	0.51	0.95

EXPLANATORY NOTES:-
The standalone and consolidated financial results of the Company for the quarter and period ended September 30, 2023 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of directors at their respective meetings held on November 09, 2023
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015
The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges and on Company's Website.

For Rajdarshan Industries Limited
Sd/-
Madhav Doshi,
Director (DIN: 07815416)

Place: Udaipur
Date: 09-11-2023

MEDICAMEN BIOTECH LTD.

Regd. Office: 1506, Chiranjiv Tower 43, Nehru Place, New Delhi-110019
CIN: L74899DL1993PLC056594 E-mail: cs@medicamen.com, Website: www.medicamen.com

Extracts of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended on 30.09.2023
(Rupees in Lakhs) Except per share data

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2022	31.03.2023	30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
1	Total income from operations (net)	4322.08	4088.26	3405.70	8410.34	6810.73	14034.62	4409.12	4232.23	3405.69	8641.35	6810.72	14332.96
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	400.04	515.33	414.91	915.37	847.41	1733.28	246.45	468.33	414.19	714.78	846.69	1704.50
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	400.04	515.33	414.91	915.37	847.41	1733.28	246.45	468.33	414.19	714.78	846.69	1704.50
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	301.16	441.70	361.12	742.86	719.68	1500.20	147.67	394.70	360.40	542.37	718.96	1472.85
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	301.16	441.70	361.12	742.86	719.68	1500.20	147.67	394.70	360.40	542.37	718.96	1472.85
6	Equity Share Capital	1265.11	1265.11	1265.11	1265.11	1265.11	1265.11	1265.11	1265.11	1265.11	1265.11	1265.11	1265.11
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)												
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operation)												
	Basic:	2.38	3.49	2.85	5.87	5.69	12.04	1.17	3.12	2.85	4.29	5.68	11.82
	Diluted:	2.38	3.49	2.85	5.87	5.69	12.04	1.17	3.12	2.85	4.29	5.68	11.82

Note:

- The Un-audited financial results for the quarter and half year ended have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 10th Nov 2023
- This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- The company operates only in one business segment, viz. Pharmaceuticals formulations, hence segment reporting is not applicable
- The Earning Per Share has been calculated as per Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) 33 - 'Earning per Share'
- The results are not comparable on quarterly or yearly basis as company is regularly incurring capex and filling dossiers with regulatory authorities.
- Limited review report has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors for the above period.
- The figures are regrouped in previous year also, wherever considered necessary, to make them comparable.


For Medicamen Biotech Limited
Sd/-
Rahul Bishnoi
Chairman

Place: New Delhi
Date : 10.11.2023

AMRUTANJAN HEALTH CARE LIMITED

REGD. OFFICE: New No.103 (Old No.42-45), Luz Church Road, Mylapore, Chennai-600 004
email id: investors@amrutanjan.com | website: www.amrutanjan.com | CIN No: L24231TN1936PLC000017

EXTRACT FROM THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2023



(Rs. In lakhs other than EPS)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Half year ended		Year ended
	30-Sep-23	30-Jun-23	30-Sep-22	30-Sep-23	30-Sep-22	31-Mar-23
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations	9,931.16	7,786.30	11,071.93	17,717.46	18,167.35	37,963.60
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	920.54	942.96	1,742.06	1,863.51	2,267.11	5,364.54
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	920.54	942.96	1,742.06	1,863.51	2,267.11	5,364.54
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	684.92	701.48	1,276.50	1,386.41	1,642.90	3,983.49
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and Other comprehensive income (after tax))	695.67	707.80	1,230.53	1,403.48	1,524.34	3,861.58
Equity Share Capital	289.11	292.31	292.31	289.11	292.31	292.31
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	28,784.88 (As on 31-03-2023)	28,784.88 (As on 31-03-2023)	26,220.07 (As on 31-03-2022)	28		

एनपीआर फाइनेंस लिमिटेड
टोकी मंगल, 1, जू-बुन सारणी,
9वीं मंजिल, कोलकाता-700 073
सीआईएन- L65921W81989PLC047091
ई-मेल- nprt@nprfinance.com
फोन- 033 2237 7201,
वेबसाइट- www.nprfinance.com

सूचना

भारतीय रिजर्व बैंक द्वारा जारी पैर 43 के मादर निर्देश के अनुसार - भारतीय रिजर्व बैंक (गैर-बैंकिंग वित्तीय कंपनी - एनपीआर वित्तीय) विनियम 2016 के अन्तर्गत एनपीआर वित्तीय द्वारा जारी पैर 43 के मादर निर्देश के अन्तर्गत एनपीआर वित्तीय लिमिटेड की 80/6 पर रिजर्व, उच्च-ईए, अन्तुल अजीज रोड, करोल बाग, (हासिली पार्क के सामने), दुराही मंजिल, नई दिल्ली-110005 में स्थित दिल्ली शाखा जिसका पंजीकृत कार्यालय टोकी मंगल, 9वीं मंजिल, 1, जू बुन सारणी, कोलकाता 700 073 में स्थित है, अत्याधिक व्यावसायिक संभालन को देखते हुए 1 अक्टूबर 2024 के तुरन्त प्रभाव से बंद कर दी जाएगी। यदि किसी व्यक्ति को उपरोक्त बंद करने पर कोई आपत्ति है, तो वह कंपनी के उपरोक्त पंजीकृत कार्यालय पर सूचित कर सकता है या भारतीय रिजर्व बैंक के गैर-बैंकिंग पर्यवेक्षण विभाग, 15, नेताजी सुभाष रोड, कोलकाता-700 001 के साथ इस अधिसूचना के प्रकाशन की तारीख से तीन महीने के भीतर संपर्क कर सकता है। वे कर्जदार विस्तारों को कंपनी द्वारा प्रदान की गई धारा 30(1) के तहत समाप्त कर सकते हैं। वे भारतीय स्टेट बैंक (आईएफएससी - SBIN0001139 एनपीआर-700002047), डब्ल्यू एक्सचेंज वीआईएफ एनटीएन शाखा, कोलकाता-700 073 में अपनी देय राशि एनपीआर फाइनेंस लिमिटेड के खाता संख्या 36029300166 पर जमा कर सकते हैं। किसी भी कठिनाई के मामले में, वे कोलकाता में स्थित कंपनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय (फोन नंबर 03322372701/02) पर भी संपर्क कर सकते हैं।

कृते एनपीआर फाइनेंस लिमिटेड
चुन चुनकर टोकी
प्रबंध निदेशक
स्थान: कोलकाता
दिनांक: 10.11.2023

कृते एनपीआर फाइनेंस लिमिटेड
चुन चुनकर टोकी
प्रबंध निदेशक
स्थान: कोलकाता
दिनांक: 10.11.2023

फार्म जो
पैसी कंस्ट्रक्शन प्राइवेट लिमिटेड
हेतु अभिव्यक्ति की अभिव्यक्ति हेतु आमंत्रण
दिल्ली में अपने रजिस्ट्रार के अथवा पत्र संपत्ति के साथ रिजल्ट स्ट्रेट में कार्यरत
(भारतीय दिशा में पत्र अक्षमता (कोर्पोरेट व्यक्तियों हेतु दिशा समाधान प्रक्रिया)
विनियमन 2016 के विनियम 36ए के उप-विनियम (1) अंतर्गत)

संबंधित विवरण

क्र. सं.	विवरण	विवरण
1.	पैसी कंस्ट्रक्शन प्राइवेट लिमिटेड का नाम	पैसी कंस्ट्रक्शन प्राइवेट लिमिटेड सिन - AADCP94768 CIN: U70109DL2006PTC149752
2.	पंजीकृत कार्यालय का पता	एक. नं. - 78-सी, फेडोडी-2, कोलकाता, पुराने, नए विहार फेज-III, दिल्ली - 110096
3.	वेबसाइट का पता	उपलब्ध नहीं
4.	स्थान का विवरण जहां बहुराज्य अचल संपत्ति स्थित है	उपलब्ध नहीं
5.	मुख्य उत्पादों/सेवाओं की अभिव्यक्ति समता	उपलब्ध नहीं
6.	विशेष विवरण वर्ष में वेब पेज मुख्य उत्पादों/सेवाओं की मात्रा और मूल्य	वित्त वर्ष 2022-23 : शून्य वित्त वर्ष 2021-22 : रु. 3,26,92,502/-
7.	कर्मचारियों/कर्मचारियों की संख्या	शून्य
8.	कर्मचारियों की सूची, दो वर्षों के अंतिम उपलब्ध विवरण विवरण (अनुसूचियों के साथ) सहित विस्तृत जानकारी सुझाए गए उपलब्ध है	विवरण ईमेल : cirp.pansy@gmail.com के जरिये प्राप्त किया जा सकता है।
9.	कोड की धारा 25(2)(ए) अंतर्गत समाधान आवेदकों हेतु प्रस्ताव उपलब्ध है	विवरण ईमेल : cirp.pansy@gmail.com के जरिये प्राप्त किया जा सकता है।
10.	अभिव्यक्ति की अभिव्यक्ति की अंतिम तिथि	27.11.2023
11.	समाप्ति समाधान आवेदकों की प्रतिक्रियाएं सूची जारी करने की तिथि	02.12.2023
12.	प्रतिक्रियाएं सूची पर आक्षेप जमा करने की अंतिम तिथि	07.12.2023
13.	समाप्ति समाधान आवेदकों की अंतिम सूची जारी करने की तिथि	12.12.2023
14.	समाप्ति समाधान आवेदकों को समाधान योजना हेतु मूल्यांकन मॉडल तथा अनुसूची, जानकारी मेमोरेडम जारी करने की तिथि	14.12.2023
15.	समाधान योजना जमा करने की अंतिम तिथि	15.01.2024
16.	ईआईआई जमा हेतु प्रोसेस ईमेल आईडी	cirp.pansy@gmail.com

हस्ता./-
विजेन्द्र कुमार जैन
पंजी. क्र. : IBB/1PA-001/1P-01581/2022-2023/14151
अनुसूची-12 ए, राज नगर पार्क-1, दिल्ली जैन पब्लिक स्कूल के पास, पालम, दिल्ली - 110045
कृते पैसी कंस्ट्रक्शन प्राइवेट लिमिटेड
दिनांक: 11.11.2023 तथा स्थान: दिल्ली

MONEYBOXX
MONEYBOXX FINANCE LIMITED
(FORMERLY DHANUKA COMMERCIAL LIMITED)
CIN: L30007DL1994PLC260191
Registered Office: 523-A, Somdutt Chamber-II, 9, Bhikaji Cama Place, New Delhi - 110066
Phone No.: 011-45657452, Email Id: info@moneyboxxfinance.com, www.moneyboxxfinance.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023

Rs. In Lakh

Sl. No	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year ended
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.06.2023	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2,850.60	2,352.36	1,015.44	5,202.96	1,863.06
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra-Ordinary items)	167.10	177.42	(442.52)	344.52	(650.32)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra-Ordinary items)	167.10	177.42	(442.52)	344.52	(650.32)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra-Ordinary items)	136.75	163.80	(292.39)	300.55	(452.20)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	136.75	163.80	(292.39)	300.55	(452.20)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (net)	2,559.43	2,499.43	2,340.53	2,559.43	2,340.53
7	Other Equity	5,931.54	5,320.08	3,009.27	5,931.54	3,009.27
8	Earning Per Share (Face value Rs. 10/-)					
	(a) Basic	0.55	0.66	(1.31)	1.20	(2.03)
	(b) Diluted	0.53	0.64	(1.29)	1.17	(2.01)

Notes to the standalone financial results:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30 September 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-audited Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and Moneyboxx Finance Limited (www.moneyboxxfinance.com).
- The detailed financial results and this extract were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on November 10, 2023. The Auditors have reviewed our financial results, as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For and on Behalf of Board of Directors of
MONEYBOXX FINANCE LIMITED
Sd/-
(Deepak Aggarwal)
Whole-time Director
DIN: 03140334

Date: 10/11/2023
Place: Gurugram

एटलस साइकिल्स (हरियाणा) लिमिटेड
[कोर्पोरेट पदधान संख्या (सीआईएन)-L35923HR1950PLC001614]
पंजी. कार्यालय: इंडस्ट्रियल एरिया, एटलस रोड, सोनीपत-131001
फोन: 0130-2200001-06, फैक्स: 0130-2200018, वेबसाइट: www.atlascycles.com ई-मेल: companysecretary@atlascycles.co.in

30 सितंबर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही/छमाही के लिए अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों के विवरण के सार (स्टैंडअलोन और समेकित)

(ईपीएस छोड़कर लाख रुपयों में)

विवरण	स्टैंडअलोन			समेकित		
	30 09 2023	30 06 2023	30 09 2022	30 09 2023	30 06 2023	30 09 2022
प्रचालन से कुल आय	163.42	-	65.50	163.42	173.15	163.42
अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर, असाधारण मदों और/या असामान्य मदों से पूर्व)	(270.80)	(39.57)	(863.83)	(310.37)	(2,324.80)	(270.82)
अवधि के लिए कर पूर्व शुद्ध लाभ (हानि) (असाधारण और/या असामान्य मदों के बाद)	(270.80)	(39.57)	(863.83)	(310.37)	(2,324.80)	(270.82)
अवधि के लिए कर के बाद शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (असाधारण और/या असामान्य मदों के बाद)	(270.80)	(39.57)	(863.83)	(310.37)	(2,324.80)	(270.82)
अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (वित्तगत अवधि के लिए लाभ/(हानि) (कर के बाद) और अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद) शामिल हैं)	(270.80)	(39.57)	(863.83)	(310.37)	(2,324.80)	(270.82)
इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (प्रत्येक का अंकित मूल्य रु. 5/- है)	325.19	325.19	325.19	325.19	325.19	325.19
प्रति शेयर आय (प्रत्येक का अंकित मूल्य रु. 5/- है) (जारी और परिवर्तमान परिसर के लिए)	(4.16)	(0.61)	(13.28)	(4.77)	(35.75)	(4.16)
मूल परिसर	(4.16)	(0.61)	(13.28)	(4.77)	(35.75)	(4.16)

नोट्स:

- समूह के अलेखापरीक्षित स्टैंडअलोन और समेकित वित्तीय परिणाम यथासंशोधित कंपनी (भारतीय लेखा मानक) नियम, 2015 के तहत अधिसूचित भारतीय लेखा मानक (इंड एएस) के अनुसार तैयार किये गये हैं।
- अलेखापरीक्षित समेकित वित्तीय परिणाम में निम्नलिखित परिणाम शामिल हैं:
 - सहायक कंपनियां: एटलस साइकिल्स सोनीपत लिमिटेड, एटलस साइकिल्स (साहिबाबाद) लिमिटेड, एटलस साइकिल्स (मालनपुर) लिमिटेड
 - उपरोक्त सेबी (सूचीबद्धता संहिता और प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएं) विनियम, 2015 के विनियमन 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के साथ दायर समाप्त तिमाही के वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत विवरण का विवरण है। तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों के पूर्ण प्रसार स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइटों (www.bseindia.com) और (www.nseindia.com) और कंपनी की वेबसाइट (www.atlascycles.com) पर उपलब्ध हैं।
 - 30 सितंबर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए उपरोक्त अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों की लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा समीक्षा की गई है और 10.11.2023 को आयोजित बैठक में बोर्ड के आदेश द्वारा कृते एटलस साइकिल्स (हरियाणा) लिमिटेड हस्ता./- कार्यालय रूप राय अग्रवाल की वेबसाइट (www.atlascycles.com) पर उपलब्ध है।

स्थान: साहिबाबाद
दिनांक: 10.11.2023

रामसन्स प्रोजेक्ट्स लिमिटेड
सीआईएन: L74899DL1994PLC063708
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 201, एमएच अवेन्यू, प्रथम तल, सुल्तानपुर, गढ़ाईपुर, एम.जी. रोड, साख्त वेस्ट दिल्ली - 110030, नई दिल्ली

कोर्पोरेट कार्यालय: यूनिट 501, 5वीं मंजिल, एमएच टावर, टाक बी, सेक्टर-38, गुरुग्राम - 122001, हरियाणा
वेबसाइट: www.ramsonprojects.com, ई-मेल: corprelations@ramsonprojects.com

30 सितंबर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही और अर्धवार्षिक के लिए अलेखापरीक्षित स्टैंडअलोन वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण (अंकड़े लाख में)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	तिमाही	तिमाही	अर्धवार्षिक	अर्धवार्षिक	वित्तीय वर्ष
		30/09/2023	30/09/2022	30/09/2023	30/09/2022	31/03/2023
		(अलेखापरीक्षित)	(अलेखापरीक्षित)	(अलेखापरीक्षित)	(अलेखापरीक्षित)	(लेखापरीक्षित)
1	प्रचालन से कुल आय	10.83	11.54	24.28	24.02	56.81
2	अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (कर, अपवादसमक तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	2.68	(3.22)	6.65	4.35	6.62
3	अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) कर से पहले (अपवादसमक तथा / अथवा असाधारण मदों के पश्चात)	2.68	(15.00)	6.65	(7.43)	(5.15)
4	अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) कर पश्चात (अपवादसमक तथा / अथवा असाधारण मदों के पश्चात)	2.45	(15.08)	5.88	(7.51)	(5.31)
5	अवधि हेतु कुल समावेशी आय (जिसमें अवधि हेतु लाभ / (हानि) (कर पश्चात) तथा अन्य समावेशी आय (कर पश्चात) सम्मिलित हैं)	(234.02)	(12.33)	(229.32)	(5.78)	5.22
6	इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	300.65	300.65	300.65	300.65	300.65
7	संचय (पुनर्मुल्यांकन रिजर्व को छोड़कर) जैसा कि पिछले वर्ष के लेखापरीक्षित तुलनापर में दर्शाया गया है	-	-	-	-	301.94
8	अनन्य प्रति शेयर (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक का) (जारी और बंद प्रचालनों हेतु)*					
	1 मूल :	0.08	(0.50)	0.20	(0.25)	(0.18)
	2 तनुकृत :	0.08	(0.50)	0.20	(0.25)	(0.18)

नोट्स:

- अंतरिम अवधि के लिए प्रति शेयर आय वार्षिक नहीं है।
- 30 सितंबर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के लिए कंपनी के वित्तीय परिणाम स्टैंडअलोन आधार पर तैयार किए गए हैं, क्योंकि ऐसी कोई स्थिति नहीं है जहां कंपनी के मामले में समेकन की आवश्यकता हो।
- जहां भी आवश्यक हो, संबंधित अवधियों के आंकड़ों को पुनर्समूहित और पुनर्व्यवस्थित किया गया है।

उपरोक्त सेबी (लिस्टिंग दायित्व और प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएं) विनियमन 2015 के विनियमन 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों में दायर अर्धवार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों का एक सारांश है। तिमाही और अर्धवार्षिक के परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रसार स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट (www.bseindia.com) और कंपनी की वेबसाइट (www.ramsonprojects.com) पर उपलब्ध है।

बोर्ड के आदेश द्वारा
रामसन्स प्रोजेक्ट्स लिमिटेड
हस्ता./-
सुनील सचदेव
प्रबंध निदेशक
सीआईएन: 00012115

स्थान: गुरुग्राम, हरियाणा
दिनांक: 09/11/2023

MONEYBOXX
MONEYBOXX FINANCE LIMITED
(FORMERLY DHANUKA COMMERCIAL LIMITED)
CIN: L30007DL1994PLC260191
Registered Office: 523-A, Somdutt Chamber-II, 9, Bhikaji Cama Place, New Delhi - 110066
Phone No.: 011-45657452, Email Id: info@moneyboxxfinance.com, www.moneyboxxfinance.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023

Rs. In Lakh

Sl. No	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year ended
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.06.2023	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2,850.60	2,352.36	1,015.44	5,202.96	1,863.06
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra-Ordinary items)	167.10	177.42	(442.52)	344.52	(650.32)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra-Ordinary items)	167.10	177.42	(442.52)	344.52	(650.32)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra-Ordinary items)	136.75	163.80	(292.39)	300.55	(452.20)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	136.75	163.80	(292.39)	300.55	(452.20)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (net)	2,559.43	2,499.43	2,340.53	2,559.43	2,340.53
7	Other Equity	5,931.54	5,320.08	3,009.27	5,931.54	3,009.27
8	Earning Per Share (Face value Rs. 10/-)					
	(a) Basic	0.55	0.66	(1.31)	1.20	(2.03)
	(b) Diluted	0.53	0.64	(1.29)	1.17	(2.01)

Notes to the standalone financial results:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30 September 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-audited Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and Moneyboxx Finance Limited (www.moneyboxxfinance.com).
- The detailed financial results and this extract were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on November 10, 2023. The Auditors have reviewed our financial results, as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For and on Behalf of Board of Directors of
MONEYBOXX FINANCE LIMITED
Sd/-
(Deepak Aggarwal)
Whole-time Director
DIN: 03140334

Date: 10/11/2023
Place: Gurugram

स्पेस इंक्यूबेट्रिक्स टैक्नालॉजीस लिओ
पंजीओ कार्यालय: पवनपुरी, मुद्रादनगर, जिला गाजियाबाद (यूपी), CIN: L17100UP2016PLC084473,
फोन: 01232-261288, वेबसाइट: www.spaceincubiatrics.com, ई-मेल: spaceincubiatrics@gmail.com

30 सितंबर 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही/छमाही हेतु अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय पृथक्कृत एवं समेकित परिणाम (रु. लाख में)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	पृथक्कृत			समेकित		
		30.09.2023	31.03.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	31.03.2023	30.09.2022
		अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित
1.	संचालन से कुल आय	13.50	56.36	15.23	13.50	56.36	15.23
2.	शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) अवधि हेतु (अपवाद मद् तथा कर से पूर्व)	5.97	1.11	-0.60	5.97	0.85	-0.60
3.	शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) अवधि हेतु तथा कर पूर्व (अपवाद मद् से पश्चात)	5.97	-3227.87	-0.60	5.97	-527.70	-0.60
4.	शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) अवधि हेतु (कर पश्चात तथा अपवाद मद् से पश्चात)	5.97	-3227.78	-0.60	5.97	-527.61	-0.60
5.	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि हेतु कर पश्चात लाभ/हानि शामिल करके तथा कर पश्चात अन्य व्यापक आय)	5.97	-3227.78	-0.60	5.97	-527.61	-0.60
6.	प्रदत्त इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (₹10/- का अंकित मूल्य)	3460.92	3460.92	3460.92	3460.92	3460.92	3460.92
7.	अन्य इक्विटी	-	-2562.64	-	-	-2562.64	-
8.	प्रति अंश आय (₹ 10/- प्रत्येक) (लगातार, सतत तथा खण्डित पृथक् कार्य संचालन हेतु) (अ) मूलभूत (ब) द्रव्य	0.02	-9.33	0.00	0.02	-1.52	0.00
		0.02	-9.33	0.00	0.02	-1.52	0.00

टिप्पणियाँ- 1. उपरोक्त अलेखापरीक्षित तिमाही वित्तीय परिणाम जैसा कि अंकेक्षण कार्य समिति द्वारा समीक्षित किए गए हैं तथा तिथि 10.11.2023 में आयोजित कंपनी की बैठक में निदेशक मंडल द्वारा मान्यता प्राप्त थे। सांख्यिक लेखा परीक्षा को ने एक अप्रतिबन्धित एवं अधिकृत लेखापरीक्षा राय अपनी सीमित समीक्षा रिपोर्ट द्वारा व्यक्त की है। 2. उपरोक्त परिणाम स्टॉक एक्सचेंज विनियम बोर्ड ऑफ इंडिया (सूचीबद्धता दायित्वों तथा प्रकटन आवश्यकता) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज में दर्ज तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रसार का एक सार विवरण है तथा तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रसार स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट: www.bseindia.com तथा कंपनी की वेबसाइट: www.spaceincubiatrics.com पर भी उपलब्ध है।

स्पेस इंक्यूबेट्रिक्स टैक्नालॉजीस लिओ
हस्ताक्षर
निशांत मिश्रा/प्रबंध निदेशक
दिनांक: 10.11.2023

हेल्थेज फिनलैज लिमिटेड
पंजी. कार्यालय: एम-191सी, 3 प्लोर, मानक कॉम्प्लेक्स, स्कूल ब्लॉक, शकूरपुर, नई दिल्ली-110092
CIN: L51909DL1982PLC014434 वेबसाइट: www.helpageinlease.com
फोन नं: +91-11-22481711 | फैक्स नं: +91-11-22481711

30 सितंबर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के लिए अलेखापरीक्षित स्टैंडअलोन वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण (रु. में)

विवरण	स्टैंडअलोन					
	30.09.2023		30.06.2023		30.09.2022	
	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित
प्रचालन से कुल आय (सूक्ष्म)	13,397.724	6,503.672	7,101.900	19,9		